6/1/2025 - 6/30/2025

Area:

Number of Days
for which we
have reports

Attd.

Prevs

Ords

EVR

Meds

Rescues

Northern
NSH/Day

NSH/Night
33-1

COR

33-2

NIC

34-1

34-2

30 20 910 367 76 31 9 32100 NSH/Day

30 23,650 217 109 15 2 32200 NSH/Nigh

30 158,500 3,320 1,505 23 107 52 32320 33-1

27 28,600 805 337 2 15 2 32330 COR

30 121,400 3,075 1,435 43 60 27 32340 33-2

30 30,150 677 404 3 3 1 32350 NIC

30 393,000 11,047 4,890 88 125 290 32400 34-1

30 313,500 13,145 4,350 111 80 241 33420 34-2
Northern 1,068,820 33,196 13,397 361 423 622

Grand Total:

1,068,820

33,196

13,397

361

423

622



