

6/1/2025 - 6/30/2025

Area:	Number of Days for which we have reports	Attd.	Prevs	Ords	EVR	Meds	Rescues		
Northern									
NSH/Day	30	20	910	367	76	31	9	32100	NSH/Day
NSH/Night	30	23,650	217	109	15	2		32200	NSH/Night
33-1	30	158,500	3,320	1,505	23	107	52	32320	33-1
COR	27	28,600	805	337	2	15	2	32330	COR
33-2	30	121,400	3,075	1,435	43	60	27	32340	33-2
NIC	30	30,150	677	404	3	3	1	32350	NIC
34-1	30	393,000	11,047	4,890	88	125	290	32400	34-1
34-2	30	313,500	13,145	4,350	111	80	241	33420	34-2
Northern		1,068,820	33,196	13,397	361	423	622		
Grand Total:		1,068,820	33,196	13,397	361	423	622		